
Confirmed Participants
Name Contact Affiliation

1 Alexandros Gasparatos gasparatos.alex@gmail.com University of Tokyo, Japan 

2 Allison Bridges bridges.allison@gmail.com Rutgers Univesity, USA

3 Ana Maria Bazzan bazzan@inf.ufrgs.br Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul, Brazil 

4 Bóris Marin b.marin@ucl.ac.uk University College London, United Kingdom

5 Camilo Rodrigues Neto camiloneto@usp.br Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

6 Christopher Doll doll@unu.edu United Nations University, Japan 

7 Christopher John Bouch c.bouch@bham.ac.uk University of Birmingham 

8 Cuauhtemoc Anda anda@arch.ethz.ch ETH Zurich, Singapore

9 Deljana Iossifova deljana.iossifova@manchester.ac.uk University of Manchester, United Kingdom

10 Edgardo Brigatti edgardo@if.ufrj.br Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro

11 Eleanor Murtagh eleanor.murtagh@strath.ac.uk University of Strathclyde, United Kingdom

12 Fabiano Lemes Ribeiro fribeiro@dfi.ufla.br Universidade Federal de Lavras, Brazil

13 Fernando Fagundes Ferreira ferfff@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

14 Gabriela Depetri gdepetri@if.usp.br Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

15 Giovanna Graziosi Casimiro gigiggc@gmail.com SENAC Santo Amaro, Brazil

16 João Vitor Meirelles joaovitormeirelles@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

17 José Carlos Sartorelli sartorelli@if.usp.br Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

18 Jun Luo junluo_cbtgc@163.com Wuhan University, China 

19 Leandro Garcia leandromtg@gmail.com Oswaldo Cruz Foundation, Brazil

20 Ludmila D. Ribeiro deute.ludmila@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

21 Marcelo R. A. F. Mello marcelorafmello@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

22 Murilo da Silva Baptista murilo.baptista@abdn.ac.uk University of Aberdeen, United Kingdom 

23 Nils Goldbeck n.goldbeck14@imperial.ac.uk Imperial College London, United Kingdom 

24 Nir Oren n.oren@abdn.ac.uk University of Aberdeen, United Kingdom 

25 Rene Doursat R.Doursat@mmu.ac.uk Manchester Metropolitan University, United Kingdom 

26 Roberto Kraenkel kraenkel@ift.unesp.br IFT-UNESP, Brazil

27 Romulo Krafta krafta@ufrgs.br Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul, Brazil 

28 Sandro Sousa sandrofsousa@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil

29 Shidan Cheng chsd821@163.com Wuhan University, China

30 Ulysses Sengupta u.sengupta@mmu.ac.uk Manchester Metropolitan University, United Kingdom 

Joint DACAS/ICTP-SAIFR Workshop on Modeling of Urban Systems

mailto:deljana.iossifova@manchester.ac.uk

